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SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

Thursday, April 4

Shuttle Starts at Intercontinental Hotel 10:30am
Shuttle Ends at McNair Hall 1:30pm
(continuous service to McNair Hall, approx. every 20 min)

Shuttle Starts at Hotel 5:30pm
Shuttle Ends at McNair Hall 7:30pm
(continuous service to McNair Hall, approx. every 20 min)

Shuttle Starts at McNair Hall 8:00pm
Shuttle Ends at Intercontinental Hotel 9:30pm
(continuous service to McNair Hall, approx. every 20 min)

Friday, April 5

Shuttles Start at Intercontinental Hotel 7:00am
Shuttles End at McNair Hall 8:30am
(from 7:00 — 8:30, *2 shuttles, staggered every 10 min*
continuous service to McNair Hall)

Shuttle Departs McNair Hall 8:30am
Shuttle Departs Hotel 9:00am
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall 9:30am
Shuttle Departs Hotel 10:00am
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall 10:30am
Shuttle Departs Hotel 11:00am
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall 11:30am
Shuttle Departs Hotel Noon
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall 12:30pm
Shuttle Departs Hotel 1:00pm
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall 1:30pm
Shuttle Departs Hotel 2:00pm

Shuttle Departs McNair Hall 2:30pm



Shuttle Departs Hotel
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall
Shuttle Departs Hotel
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall
Shuttle Departs Hotel
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall
Shuttle Departs Hotel
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall
Shuttle Departs Hotel
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall

Shuttle Ends at Intercontinental Hotel

Saturday, April 6

Shuttles Start at Intercontinental Hotel

Shuttles End at McNair Hall

(from 6:45 — 8:00, *2 shuttles, staggered every 10 min*
continuous service to McNair Hall)

Shuttle Departs Hotel
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall
Shuttle Departs Hotel
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall
Shuttle Departs Hotel
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall
Shuttle Departs Hotel
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall
Shuttle Departs Hotel
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall
Shuttle Departs Hotel
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall
Shuttle Departs Hotel
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall
Shuttle Departs Hotel
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall
Shuttle Departs Hotel
Shuttle Departs McNair Hall

Shuttle Ends at Intercontinental Hotel

3:00pm
3:30pm
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4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:40pm

6:45am
8:00am

8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
Noon
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:20pm
4:40pm
5:00pm



Shuttle not provided to Awards Celebration at Hilton Americas (1600
Lamar). Please rideshare to the dinner.

Hotel: InterContinental Hotel — Medical Center
6750 Main Street, Houston, TX 77030
(713) 422-2779

The hotel is a 20-minute walk from McNair Hall.

Shuttle service phone number: 713-858-2022



